## Fee Schedule 2018 Water and Sewer Plan

I. Water/Sewer Category Amendment	2018 Plan Fees PGEO		Sample Fees
Residential - Dwelling Units (DUs)			
1 Dwelling Unit	\$385		
2 - 10 Dwelling Units	\$1,100		
11 - 25 Dwelling Units	\$2,475		
26 - 100 Dwelling Units	\$3,850	x	\$ <i>3,850</i>
101+ Dwelling Units	\$16,500		
Commercial Development			
Minor: 2 acres or less	\$2,200		
Major: more than 2 acres	\$7,150	х	\$7,150
Mixed Use	Commercial + Residential Fees		
Mixed Use example: 26 DUs, 2 Bldgs, 14 acres: \$3,850 (residential fee) + \$7,150 (commercial fee) = \$11,	,000		
Shared System - considered commercial in nature; requires legislation to amend the W/S Plan	Commercial Fees		
II. Water/Sewer Waiver Fees			
Residential (Minor)			
Interim System - Well	\$550		
Interim System - Septic	\$550		
Connection - Public Water	\$385		
Connection - Public Sewer	\$385		
Non Residential			
Interim System - Well	\$935		
Interim System - Septic	\$935		
Non Residential use is to accommodate existing development until authorized public water/sewer available	le		
III. Water/Sewer Review - Final Plat			
Review/Signature (per Mylar)	\$385		
Expedited Review/Signature (per Mylar)	\$110		
F	Payee: Prince George's County		\$11,000

Late submittals are subject to the discretion of DPIE and a late fee may be charged at a rate of 10% of the assessed application fee Fees are waived for public entities i.e., Federal, State, County, Municipal

IV. Documents and Maps		
Water and Sewer Plan - Printshop copy	\$220	ea
Water and Sewer Category Maps		
36" x 60"	\$308	ea
11" x 17"	\$110	ea
Map Excerpt (prepared to order)		
8.5" x 11"	\$55	ea

Section IV amended by CR-11-2020 for inclusion

Fees increased effective 02/14/22 CR-082-2021